
Pos. Pett. Nominativo C. Qua   A   B   C   A   B   C Bar. Tot. Fin. Tot.F Ame.
1 36 BIZZIERI GIANFRANCO E  23 22 23 23 25 22 8 138  138  
2 41 SACRIPANTI SAMUELE E  22 23 23 25 23 22 4 138  138  
3 103 RUBERTI MARIO CLAUDIO E  24 23 22 21 23 24  137  137  
4 9 CALO' GIUSEPPE E  21 22 24 23 23 23  136  136  
5 57 SANI MANRICO E  24 22 22 23 21 23  135  135  
6 113 CALO' ENZO E  25 22 23 20 23 22  135  135  
7 7 SESTINI CARLO 2  22 20 23 23 22 24  134  134  
8 37 SOLDANI GABRIELE E  21 23 23 21 23 23  134  134  
9 33 PUPO GIUSEPPE 1  24 21 20 23 22 23  133  133  

10 55 BRUSCOLINI EUGENIO E SV 22 23 23 20 24 21  133  133  
11 126 BADIOLI FRANCESCO 2  23 22 24 20 22 21 7 132  132  
12 20 CLEMENTE MARINO 2  23 21 23 21 22 22 5 132  132  
13 26 PAGLIACCIA MARCO E  20 22 21 24 20 24  131  131  
14 166 PROVENZALE GIOVANNI E VE 22 22 24 20 23 20  131  131  
15 63 PIANTONI ALESSANDRO 2  20 22 21 21 22 24  130  130  
16 98 BARTALINI ELIANO 3 VE 22 20 23 23 20 22  130  130  
17 29 BENEDETTI GUELFO 1  21 22 23 20 23 21  130  130  
18 39 MANGANI FRANCESCO E  20 19 24 21 23 22  129  129  
19 13 TONINI MARCO 2  21 24 18 22 22 22  129  129  
20 123 SUCCI MARCO 3  22 24 21 20 21 21  129  129  
21 115 MALTESE ALDO E  23 21 20 23 18 23  128  128  
22 70 MORI GIACOMO E  20 22 20 23 22 21  128  128  
23 8 GALLI MARCO 3  21 20 22 23 22 20  128  128  
24 128 MARTINELLI DAVIDE E  20 22 18 22 21 24  127  127  
25 5 SBRAGI GIANNI 3 AM 18 22 23 17 24 23  127  127  
26 107 CABRA DAVIDE 1  23 19 21 23 18 23  127  127  
27 140 MELANI GABRIELE 3  21 21 24 19 20 21 6 126  126  
28 124 BORICO ANDREA 3  21 22 22 20 19 22 4 126  126  
29 38 SERANGELI LUCA 1  22 19 19 22 23 21  126  126  
30 21 GRONCHI MAURIZIO E  20 20 19 21 22 23  125  125  
31 119 CIRILLO ANGELO 1  23 24 21 19 18 20  125  125  
32 19 VENTURINI EMANUELE 1  21 19 24 21 21 19  125  125  
33 10 GALLI ANDRE 3 AM 20 19 20 22 22 21  124  124  
34 144 RISI ANDREA 3  23 20 18 20 22 21  124  124  
35 106 GIOVANI MAURIZIO E  21 21 20 21 20 21  124  124  
36 167 CANDILORA GIANFILIPPO 1  21 22 21 17 23 20  124  124  
37 154 DENTI ROBERTO 2  17 23 20 23 21 20  124  124  
38 61 SABATINI FEDERICO 3  22 22 22 21 17 20  124  124  
39 62 ARDESI ROBERTO 2  23 23 22 20 18 18  124  124  
40 155 JULITA MASSIMO 1 VE 18 18 22 22 21 22  123  123  
41 135 LENARDUZZI GIUSEPPE 2 VE 23 23 21 20 18 18  123  123  
42 96 CARDINETTI EMANUELE 1  21 19 22 18 21 21  122  122  
43 160 LAZZARIN CLAUDIO E VE 20 22 20 22 20 18  122  122  
44 67 LO STORTO MAURO 2 VE 21 22 21 20 21 17  122  122  
45 139 LUCARINI RAFFAELLO 3 AM 22 19 21 20 18 21  121  121  
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46 109 CERQUAGLIA DANIELE 1  18 19 22 21 22 19  121  121  
47 161 PISCITELLI NICOLA 1  21 20 23 20 19 18  121  121  
48 133 PUCCI RICCARDO 2 VE 21 21 22 22 19 16  121  121  
49 92 MOSCHENI ARMANDO 3 VE 21 17 17 21 21 23  120  120  
50 34 FOGLIANI ROBERTO 3  20 23 18 22 18 19  120  120  
51 136 VALOTA MICHELE 2  21 21 21 18 21 18  120  120  
52 56 PAMANTINI VINICIO E  23 20 20 18 21 18  120  120  
53 25 SPINI MARCO 1  18 20 18 22 19 22  119  119  
54 130 BRUNETTI LUCIANO 3 SV 18 15 25 20 19 22  119  119  
55 151 DELL'AQUILA DAVIDE 2  18 18 22 22 20 19  119  119  
56 58 GIANNOTTI VALERIO 3 VE 20 21 18 18 18 23  118  118  
57 17 BERARDELLI GIANCARLO 3 VE 20 17 23 17 19 22  118  118  
58 97 MESSORI REMO 2  21 19 20 18 18 22  118  118  
59 159 MIAZZI MARIO 3 VE 20 19 23 16 20 20  118  118  
60 132 ROTH CHRISTIANE 3 LA 18 22 20 22 18 18  118  118  
61 158 GAETANO GIUSEPPE 3  18 20 15 20 22 22  117  117  
62 32 CIOFINI GIANCARLO 3 VE 19 21 19 22 18 18  117  117  
63 73 BERNARDINI EMANUELE 3  20 22 20 21 16 18  117  117  
64 68 ROSCINI FABIO 1  22 18 20 17 18 21  116  116  
65 64 BALLAROTTA ANTONIO 2 VE 18 17 23 20 17 21  116  116  
66 42 MENCARELLI SIMONE 3  18 20 20 19 19 20  116  116  
67 93 ROVETTA OTTORINO 2 SV 18 22 19 18 19 20  116  116  
68 137 LOVISA MARIO 3  18 21 22 19 19 17  116  116  
69 94 PASSERA TIZIANO 2  21 19 18 19 17 21  115  115  
70 91 ROSSI ROBERTO 2 VE 18 19 20 19 20 19  115  115  
71 31 CAPODICASA CORRADO 3 VE 19 20 18 20 17 20  114  114  
72 15 FACCIOLATI DAMIANO 2  18 19 20 21 16 20  114  114  
73 40 GALLORINI NIKO 2  16 16 22 22 19 19  114  114  
74 163 LAVAGNI LUCA 3  19 17 22 18 20 18  114  114  
75 114 PARLANTI STEFANO 3 AM 20 18 19 18 22 17  114  114  
76 100 BARTALINI ELIO 3 VE 17 19 21 23 17 17  114  114  
77 117 FREGA LUIGI 2  20 18 23 19 18 16  114  114  
78 105 PANIZZA LUCA 3 JU 19 16 22 22 20 15  114  114  
79 120 SOLIMANO GIAN CARLO 1  18 20 18 17 19 21  113  113  
80 59 PETAGINE ANA CECILIA 3 LA 18 20 23 17 14 21  113  113  
81 142 PACE FRANCO 3 AM 17 20 21 18 17 20  113  113  
82 101 BONARDI EDOARDO PAOLO 2  23 18 19 16 17 20  113  113  
83 74 CANESCHI ANDREA 3  21 16 18 19 20 19  113  113  
84 138 MONTUORI MARIO 3  20 19 21 15 19 19  113  113  
85 122 CIRILLO MICHELE 3  16 21 19 19 21 17  113  113  
86 143 MUNARON PIETRO LUIGI 3 VE 18 18 21 20 15 20  112  112  
87 75 MERCURI ALBERTO 3 VE 17 19 20 19 18 19  112  112  
88 156 AMBROSETTI GIORGIO 3  17 21 19 19 18 18  112  112  
89 118 SOLIMANO LUCA 3 JU 18 20 20 18 19 17  112  112  
90 35 SCHIARELLI EMILIANO 3  15 23 21 18 18 17  112  112  
91 165 CASTOLDI ALBERTO 3  17 19 23 18 19 16  112  112  
92 157 PADOVANI GIANFRANCO 3 SV 16 18 24 16 19 18  111  111  
93 11 GENNAIOLI MARIO 3 AM 19 19 18 19 18 18  111  111  
94 28 PAGNOTTINI MARINO 3 SV 12 20 20 18 19 21  110  110  
95 1 MAGNANENSI DANTE 2  19 19 17 19 19 17  110  110  
96 149 ZIMBE' FRANCESCO 3  16 18 21 17 17 20  109  109  



97 6 ONESTI FABIO 3 AM 14 22 18 17 20 18  109  109  
98 129 PERMUNIAN FABIO 3  20 16 18 20 19 16  109  109  
99 131 SPOTTI STEFANO 2  17 20 17 22 18 15  109  109  

100 110 BONAIUTI OTELLO 3 SV 18 18 18 20 21 14  109  109  
101 54 ROSATI FRANCESCO 3  20 16 15 18 19 20  108  108  
102 116 CIRILLO GIACOMO 3  20 17 16 18 19 18  108  108  
103 23 BICCHI ALDO 2 VE 13 22 17 21 18 17  108  108  
104 111 GRILLO NELLO 3 AM 16 18 21 14 20 18  107  107  
105 45 FERRANTI FILIPPO 3 JU 17 17 14 18 21 19  106  106  
106 95 CHIODI GIAN LUCA 3  22 16 19 9 22 18  106  106  
107 150 BUSDRAGHI LUCA 3 AM 19 17 18 18 18 16  106  106  
108 99 IULIANO PIETRO 3  15 12 21 19 16 22  105  105  
109 69 SANTINI DANILO 3 AM 16 16 17 18 17 21  105  105  
110 49 GARIBOLDI CESARE LUIGI 1  19 19 15 17 15 20  105  105  
111 121 PRATI DANIELA 3 LA 16 15 16 18 14 24 3 103  103  
112 22 SESTINI SIMONA 3 LA 18 14 16 22 18 15 1 103  103  
113 27 SPINI FRANCESCO 3 AV 17 15 16 20 13 22  103  103  
114 52 UFFREDUZZI DOMENICO 3  15 19 17 15 17 18  101  101  
115 141 GUERRUCCI PAOLO 3 AM 16 16 22 16 15 16  101  101  
116 153 BORDONI FRANCESCO 3 AM 14 14 17 15 19 21  100  100  
117 3 CANESCHI PIERGIOVANNI 3 SV 19 13 17 19 12 20  100  100  
118 146 BUGLIONE FELICE ANIELLO 3 SV 17 16 14 16 18 19  100  100  
119 168 ERMINI FRANCO 3  15 19 18 18 16 14  100  100  
120 71 CANESTRINI VALTER 3  18 18 17 14 14 16  97  97  
121 145 CAPELLETTO ALESSANDRO 3 VE 19 15 16 16 13 17  96  96  
122 112 BONAIUTI FERNANDO 3 SV 17 14 21 14 13 17  96  96  
123 50 UFFREDUZZI ANDREA 3  18 14 18 16 15 15  96  96  
124 14 TONINI ALESSANDRO 3 JU 19 14 15 15 15 17  95  95  
125 127 CUCCAROLO PAOLA 3 LA 18 15 17 13 16 16  95  95  
126 30 PAGLIARI GIORGIO 3 VE 13 14 16 12 21 18  94  94  
127 48 MOCANU MARIAN ALEXANDRU 3 AV 14 15 16 18 16 15  94  94  
128 2 MARCHI MASSIMILIANO 3  13 17 17 13 15 18  93  93  
129 104 DE MARS BARBARA 3 LA 16 14 14 17 11 19  91  91  
130 102 ZOCCHE GIORGIO 3  16 20 15 9 15 15  90  90  
131 147 MARUELLI GUIDO 3  16 16 14 15 14 13  88  88  
132 24 DE CESARIS EMILIANO 3  18 12 14 19 7 16  86  86  
133 46 FERRANTI ALESSANDRO 3 AV 16 14 15 16 11 14  86  86  
134 53 TEMPESTA IVAN 3 AM 13 14 14 16 14 13  84  84  
135 47 MORETTINI MAURO 3 AM 9 13 15 18 11 16  82  82  
136 4 SUGLIO ROSSANO 3 AM 10 13 16 15 14 14  82  82  
137 16 FAVALE NICOLA 3 VE 15 13 11 14 14 12  79  79  
138 134 DUSI ROMANO 3  15 13 17 11 13 9  78  78  
139 108 PANIZZA ARMANDO 3 AM 14 11 10 15 13 14  77  77  
140 44 BASSI SILVANA 3 LA 13 10 15 15 10 14  77  77  
141 65 SASSO AGOSTINO 3 AM 12 15 14 12 10 14  77  77  
142 51 MOTTA CRISTINA 3 LA 10 11 11 16 13 14  75  75  
143 76 MARRAMI MARIO ARNOLDO 3 AM 12 11 13 12 13 14  75  75  
144 43 DESIDERI MARCELLO 3 SV 10 12 15 14 10 13  74  74  
145 18 DAVERI FABIO 2 VE    22 19 20  61  61  
146 77 VALLEFUOCO DOMENICO 3  16 15 19     50  50  
147 162 STABILE GIUSEPPE 3 AM 6 12 8     26  26  



148 12 OCCHINI ANGIOLO 2         0  0  

Pos. Pett. Nominativo C. Qua   A   B   C   A   B   C Bar. Tot. Fin. Tot.F Ame.
1 36 BIZZIERI GIANFRANCO E  23 22 23 23 25 22 8 138  138  
2 41 SACRIPANTI SAMUELE E  22 23 23 25 23 22 4 138  138  
3 103 RUBERTI MARIO CLAUDIO E  24 23 22 21 23 24  137  137  
4 9 CALO' GIUSEPPE E  21 22 24 23 23 23  136  136  
5 57 SANI MANRICO E  24 22 22 23 21 23  135  135  
6 113 CALO' ENZO E  25 22 23 20 23 22  135  135  
7 37 SOLDANI GABRIELE E  21 23 23 21 23 23  134  134  
8 26 PAGLIACCIA MARCO E  20 22 21 24 20 24  131  131  
9 39 MANGANI FRANCESCO E  20 19 24 21 23 22  129  129  

10 115 MALTESE ALDO E  23 21 20 23 18 23  128  128  
11 70 MORI GIACOMO E  20 22 20 23 22 21  128  128  
12 128 MARTINELLI DAVIDE E  20 22 18 22 21 24  127  127  
13 21 GRONCHI MAURIZIO E  20 20 19 21 22 23  125  125  
14 106 GIOVANI MAURIZIO E  21 21 20 21 20 21  124  124  
15 56 PAMANTINI VINICIO E  23 20 20 18 21 18  120  120  

Pos. Pett. Nominativo C. Qua   A   B   C   A   B   C Bar. Tot. Fin. Tot.F Ame.
1 33 PUPO GIUSEPPE 1  24 21 20 23 22 23  133  133  
2 29 BENEDETTI GUELFO 1  21 22 23 20 23 21  130  130  
3 107 CABRA DAVIDE 1  23 19 21 23 18 23  127  127  
4 38 SERANGELI LUCA 1  22 19 19 22 23 21  126  126  
5 119 CIRILLO ANGELO 1  23 24 21 19 18 20  125  125  
6 19 VENTURINI EMANUELE 1  21 19 24 21 21 19  125  125  
7 167 CANDILORA GIANFILIPPO 1  21 22 21 17 23 20  124  124  
8 96 CARDINETTI EMANUELE 1  21 19 22 18 21 21  122  122  
9 109 CERQUAGLIA DANIELE 1  18 19 22 21 22 19  121  121  

10 161 PISCITELLI NICOLA 1  21 20 23 20 19 18  121  121  
11 25 SPINI MARCO 1  18 20 18 22 19 22  119  119  
12 68 ROSCINI FABIO 1  22 18 20 17 18 21  116  116  
13 120 SOLIMANO GIAN CARLO 1  18 20 18 17 19 21  113  113  
14 49 GARIBOLDI CESARE LUIGI 1  19 19 15 17 15 20  105  105  

Pos. Pett. Nominativo C. Qua   A   B   C   A   B   C Bar. Tot. Fin. Tot.F Ame.
1 7 SESTINI CARLO 2  22 20 23 23 22 24  134  134  
2 126 BADIOLI FRANCESCO 2  23 22 24 20 22 21 7 132  132  
3 20 CLEMENTE MARINO 2  23 21 23 21 22 22 5 132  132  
4 63 PIANTONI ALESSANDRO 2  20 22 21 21 22 24  130  130  
5 13 TONINI MARCO 2  21 24 18 22 22 22  129  129  
6 154 DENTI ROBERTO 2  17 23 20 23 21 20  124  124  
7 62 ARDESI ROBERTO 2  23 23 22 20 18 18  124  124  
8 136 VALOTA MICHELE 2  21 21 21 18 21 18  120  120  
9 151 DELL'AQUILA DAVIDE 2  18 18 22 22 20 19  119  119  

10 97 MESSORI REMO 2  21 19 20 18 18 22  118  118  
11 94 PASSERA TIZIANO 2  21 19 18 19 17 21  115  115  

Classifica Eccellenza

Classifica Prima

Classifica Seconda



12 15 FACCIOLATI DAMIANO 2  18 19 20 21 16 20  114  114  
13 40 GALLORINI NIKO 2  16 16 22 22 19 19  114  114  
14 117 FREGA LUIGI 2  20 18 23 19 18 16  114  114  
15 101 BONARDI EDOARDO PAOLO 2  23 18 19 16 17 20  113  113  
16 1 MAGNANENSI DANTE 2  19 19 17 19 19 17  110  110  
17 131 SPOTTI STEFANO 2  17 20 17 22 18 15  109  109  
18 12 OCCHINI ANGIOLO 2         0  0  

Pos. Pett. Nominativo C. Qua   A   B   C   A   B   C Bar. Tot. Fin. Tot.F Ame.
1 123 SUCCI MARCO 3  22 24 21 20 21 21  129  129  
2 8 GALLI MARCO 3  21 20 22 23 22 20  128  128  
3 140 MELANI GABRIELE 3  21 21 24 19 20 21 6 126  126  
4 124 BORICO ANDREA 3  21 22 22 20 19 22 4 126  126  
5 144 RISI ANDREA 3  23 20 18 20 22 21  124  124  
6 61 SABATINI FEDERICO 3  22 22 22 21 17 20  124  124  
7 34 FOGLIANI ROBERTO 3  20 23 18 22 18 19  120  120  
8 158 GAETANO GIUSEPPE 3  18 20 15 20 22 22  117  117  
9 73 BERNARDINI EMANUELE 3  20 22 20 21 16 18  117  117  

10 42 MENCARELLI SIMONE 3  18 20 20 19 19 20  116  116  
11 137 LOVISA MARIO 3  18 21 22 19 19 17  116  116  
12 163 LAVAGNI LUCA 3  19 17 22 18 20 18  114  114  
13 74 CANESCHI ANDREA 3  21 16 18 19 20 19  113  113  
14 138 MONTUORI MARIO 3  20 19 21 15 19 19  113  113  
15 122 CIRILLO MICHELE 3  16 21 19 19 21 17  113  113  
16 156 AMBROSETTI GIORGIO 3  17 21 19 19 18 18  112  112  
17 35 SCHIARELLI EMILIANO 3  15 23 21 18 18 17  112  112  
18 165 CASTOLDI ALBERTO 3  17 19 23 18 19 16  112  112  
19 149 ZIMBE' FRANCESCO 3  16 18 21 17 17 20  109  109  
20 129 PERMUNIAN FABIO 3  20 16 18 20 19 16  109  109  
21 54 ROSATI FRANCESCO 3  20 16 15 18 19 20  108  108  
22 116 CIRILLO GIACOMO 3  20 17 16 18 19 18  108  108  
23 95 CHIODI GIAN LUCA 3  22 16 19 9 22 18  106  106  
24 99 IULIANO PIETRO 3  15 12 21 19 16 22  105  105  
25 52 UFFREDUZZI DOMENICO 3  15 19 17 15 17 18  101  101  
26 168 ERMINI FRANCO 3  15 19 18 18 16 14  100  100  
27 71 CANESTRINI VALTER 3  18 18 17 14 14 16  97  97  
28 50 UFFREDUZZI ANDREA 3  18 14 18 16 15 15  96  96  
29 2 MARCHI MASSIMILIANO 3  13 17 17 13 15 18  93  93  
30 102 ZOCCHE GIORGIO 3  16 20 15 9 15 15  90  90  
31 147 MARUELLI GUIDO 3  16 16 14 15 14 13  88  88  
32 24 DE CESARIS EMILIANO 3  18 12 14 19 7 16  86  86  
33 134 DUSI ROMANO 3  15 13 17 11 13 9  78  78  
34 77 VALLEFUOCO DOMENICO 3  16 15 19     50  50  

Pos. Pett. Nominativo C. Qua   A   B   C   A   B   C Bar. Tot. Fin. Tot.F Ame.
1 166 PROVENZALE GIOVANNI E VE 22 22 24 20 23 20  131  131  
2 98 BARTALINI ELIANO 3 VE 22 20 23 23 20 22  130  130  
3 155 JULITA MASSIMO 1 VE 18 18 22 22 21 22  123  123  
4 135 LENARDUZZI GIUSEPPE 2 VE 23 23 21 20 18 18  123  123  

Classifica Veterani

Classifica Terza



5 160 LAZZARIN CLAUDIO E VE 20 22 20 22 20 18  122  122  
6 67 LO STORTO MAURO 2 VE 21 22 21 20 21 17  122  122  
7 133 PUCCI RICCARDO 2 VE 21 21 22 22 19 16  121  121  
8 92 MOSCHENI ARMANDO 3 VE 21 17 17 21 21 23  120  120  
9 58 GIANNOTTI VALERIO 3 VE 20 21 18 18 18 23  118  118  

10 17 BERARDELLI GIANCARLO 3 VE 20 17 23 17 19 22  118  118  
11 159 MIAZZI MARIO 3 VE 20 19 23 16 20 20  118  118  
12 32 CIOFINI GIANCARLO 3 VE 19 21 19 22 18 18  117  117  
13 64 BALLAROTTA ANTONIO 2 VE 18 17 23 20 17 21  116  116  
14 91 ROSSI ROBERTO 2 VE 18 19 20 19 20 19  115  115  
15 31 CAPODICASA CORRADO 3 VE 19 20 18 20 17 20  114  114  
16 100 BARTALINI ELIO 3 VE 17 19 21 23 17 17  114  114  
17 143 MUNARON PIETRO LUIGI 3 VE 18 18 21 20 15 20  112  112  
18 75 MERCURI ALBERTO 3 VE 17 19 20 19 18 19  112  112  
19 23 BICCHI ALDO 2 VE 13 22 17 21 18 17  108  108  
20 145 CAPELLETTO ALESSANDRO 3 VE 19 15 16 16 13 17  96  96  
21 30 PAGLIARI GIORGIO 3 VE 13 14 16 12 21 18  94  94  
22 16 FAVALE NICOLA 3 VE 15 13 11 14 14 12  79  79  
23 18 DAVERI FABIO 2 VE    22 19 20  61  61  

Pos. Pett. Nominativo C. Qua   A   B   C   A   B   C Bar. Tot. Fin. Tot.F Ame.
1 55 BRUSCOLINI EUGENIO E SV 22 23 23 20 24 21  133  133  
2 130 BRUNETTI LUCIANO 3 SV 18 15 25 20 19 22  119  119  
3 93 ROVETTA OTTORINO 2 SV 18 22 19 18 19 20  116  116  
4 157 PADOVANI GIANFRANCO 3 SV 16 18 24 16 19 18  111  111  
5 28 PAGNOTTINI MARINO 3 SV 12 20 20 18 19 21  110  110  
6 110 BONAIUTI OTELLO 3 SV 18 18 18 20 21 14  109  109  
7 3 CANESCHI PIERGIOVANNI 3 SV 19 13 17 19 12 20  100  100  
8 146 BUGLIONE FELICE ANIELLO 3 SV 17 16 14 16 18 19  100  100  
9 112 BONAIUTI FERNANDO 3 SV 17 14 21 14 13 17  96  96  

10 43 DESIDERI MARCELLO 3 SV 10 12 15 14 10 13  74  74  

Pos. Pett. Nominativo C. Qua   A   B   C   A   B   C Bar. Tot. Fin. Tot.F Ame.
1 132 ROTH CHRISTIANE 3 LA 18 22 20 22 18 18  118  118  
2 59 PETAGINE ANA CECILIA 3 LA 18 20 23 17 14 21  113  113  
3 121 PRATI DANIELA 3 LA 16 15 16 18 14 24 3 103  103  
4 22 SESTINI SIMONA 3 LA 18 14 16 22 18 15 1 103  103  
5 127 CUCCAROLO PAOLA 3 LA 18 15 17 13 16 16  95  95  
6 104 DE MARS BARBARA 3 LA 16 14 14 17 11 19  91  91  
7 44 BASSI SILVANA 3 LA 13 10 15 15 10 14  77  77  
8 51 MOTTA CRISTINA 3 LA 10 11 11 16 13 14  75  75  

Pos. Pett. Nominativo C. Qua   A   B   C   A   B   C Bar. Tot. Fin. Tot.F Ame.
1 105 PANIZZA LUCA 3 JU 19 16 22 22 20 15  114  114  
2 118 SOLIMANO LUCA 3 JU 18 20 20 18 19 17  112  112  
3 45 FERRANTI FILIPPO 3 JU 17 17 14 18 21 19  106  106  
4 14 TONINI ALESSANDRO 3 JU 19 14 15 15 15 17  95  95  

Classifica Juniores

Classifica Ladies

Classifica Super Veterani



Pos. Pett. Nominativo C. Qua   A   B   C   A   B   C Bar. Tot. Fin. Tot.F Ame.
1 27 SPINI FRANCESCO 3 AV 17 15 16 20 13 22  103  103  
2 48 MOCANU MARIAN ALEXANDRU 3 AV 14 15 16 18 16 15  94  94  
3 46 FERRANTI ALESSANDRO 3 AV 16 14 15 16 11 14  86  86  

Pos. Pett. Nominativo C. Qua   A   B   C   A   B   C Bar. Tot. Fin. Tot.F Ame.
1 5 SBRAGI GIANNI 3 AM 18 22 23 17 24 23  127  127  
2 10 GALLI ANDRE 3 AM 20 19 20 22 22 21  124  124  
3 139 LUCARINI RAFFAELLO 3 AM 22 19 21 20 18 21  121  121  
4 114 PARLANTI STEFANO 3 AM 20 18 19 18 22 17  114  114  
5 142 PACE FRANCO 3 AM 17 20 21 18 17 20  113  113  
6 11 GENNAIOLI MARIO 3 AM 19 19 18 19 18 18  111  111  
7 6 ONESTI FABIO 3 AM 14 22 18 17 20 18  109  109  
8 111 GRILLO NELLO 3 AM 16 18 21 14 20 18  107  107  
9 150 BUSDRAGHI LUCA 3 AM 19 17 18 18 18 16  106  106  

10 69 SANTINI DANILO 3 AM 16 16 17 18 17 21  105  105  
11 141 GUERRUCCI PAOLO 3 AM 16 16 22 16 15 16  101  101  
12 153 BORDONI FRANCESCO 3 AM 14 14 17 15 19 21  100  100  
13 53 TEMPESTA IVAN 3 AM 13 14 14 16 14 13  84  84  
14 47 MORETTINI MAURO 3 AM 9 13 15 18 11 16  82  82  
15 4 SUGLIO ROSSANO 3 AM 10 13 16 15 14 14  82  82  
16 108 PANIZZA ARMANDO 3 AM 14 11 10 15 13 14  77  77  
17 65 SASSO AGOSTINO 3 AM 12 15 14 12 10 14  77  77  
18 76 MARRAMI MARIO ARNOLDO 3 AM 12 11 13 12 13 14  75  75  
19 162 STABILE GIUSEPPE 3 AM 6 12 8     26  26  

Classifica Amatori

Classifica Anni Verdi


